Mel Brodt High School Cross Country Invitational

Bowling Green

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Perrysburg 19 1:38:03 19:37 619 1:.07 1-4-5-6-7-20-25 1-3-4-5-6-16-21
2 £ Eastwood 98 1:44:47 2058 6:45 1:52 8-16-18-33-44-72-73 7-13-14-27-37-63-64
3 Steele 143 1:47:31  21:31  6:56  1:02 24-29-30-36-50-56-108 20-25-26-30-42-48-89
4 . Paine. Riverside 186 1:48:53 2147 T7:01 2:38 13-34-45-48-79-90-101 11-28-38-41-68-77-85
5 Syl. Southview 213 1:50:42 22:09 7.08 0:48 37-38-57-58-59-61-69 31-32-49-50-51-53-61
6 e Troy 217 1:50:48 2210 7:08 1:34 26-40-55-64-66-68-85 22-34-47-56-58-60-72
7 Bowling Green 227 1:50:49 2210 7.08 2:06 21-22-65-76-80-88-109 17-18-57-66-69-75-90
8 Gibsonburg 234 1:51:27 2218 711 410 12-19-35-106-120-135-159 10-15-29-88-92-101-113
9 Sylvania Northview 256 1:52:43 22:33 716 3:28 27-43-51-67-126-164-175 23-36-43-59-95-116-118
10 Anthony Wayne 257 1:52:27 2230 715 2:08 28-52-53-84-86-87-91 24-44-45-71-73-74-78
11 Celina 271 1:52:02 22:25 713 458 3-14-93-104-116-131-161 2-12-80-86-91-98-115
12 4 Whitmer 291 1:54:04 2249 721 515 11-54-63-82-156-268-288 9-46-55-70-111-139-142
13 Holgate 293 1:54:03 2249 721 247 23-39-89-96-98-121-231 19-33-76-82-83-93-132
14 =& Oregon Clay 342 1:56:32 2319 7:31 256  41-47-100-105-127-133-152 35-40-84-87-96-100-108
15 | '. Fremont Ross 431 2:01:33 2419 7:50 4:33  46-74-132-151-185-197-230 39-65-99-107-121-126-131
16 .+ Chardon NDCL 449 2:02:36  24:32 754 4:05 60-62-141-160-195-256-266 52-54-105-114-124-136-138
17 § ./ Maumee 453 2:03:10 24:38 756 6:29 10-94-158-196-201-287-289 8-81-112-125-127-141-143

486 2:04:18 2452 801 3:40 70-92-142-179-181-227-260 62-79-106-119-120-128-137

508 21313 26:39 835 12:55 77-123-130-139-312 67-94-97-103-147
20 - Elmwood 576 2:10:33  26:07  8:25 311 136-140-166-190-229-283-299  102-104-117-123-130-140-145
21 % Otsego 621 2:18:05 27:37 854 3:45  153-154-243-246-248-292-324  109-110-133-134-135-144-151
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Score

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K

Team Results

Team

Time

09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Runner Avg 5Man

- Overall

Finish Order

22 Rogers

DNP Delta

DNP d Perkins

DNP -| Start

DNP Cardinal Stritch
DNP 4 Tol. Emmanuel

Christian

DNP ‘oﬁ: Toledo C.C.
DNP S Swanton
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694

2:41:04

1:39:59

1:46:35

1:47:.03

1:39:38

43:54

1:10:35

26:06

Avg Mile  Gap
3213 10:23 10:32
25:00 8:03
26:39  8:35
26:46  8:37
33113 1042

21:57  T7:04

35:18  11:22

26:06 8:25

187-228-301-313-318-322

15-99-212-233

31-143-165-307

2-9-250-321

224-309-317

17-83

308-315

171

Scoring Order
122-129-146-148-149-150
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Ava Beeks

Sinai Douglas
Kaylie Dameron
Sydney Daudelin
Hannah Kersten
Natalie Sanders
AnnaSophia Gower
Leah Emch
Katherine Wilt
Lucy Porter

Lily Good

Emelia Simmons
Gabriella D'Amico
Jennalee Dameron
Josilyn Welch
Haley Sponaugle
Jenna Ramsey

Z Ramsey
Brianna Montgomery
Sage Colon
Annie Oberlander
Averie Crawford
Elisabeth Willett
Aurora Wilson
Taylor Moody
Millie Peltier
Sydney Vandenbroek
Brandy Outly
Katherine Low
Nora Darkow
Ellie Bodle

Holly Dalton

Talia Baum
Megan Sullivan
Mary Myerholtz
Sophia Pecora
Julia Williams

Lily Duran

Page 3/17

Grade
10
1
12
11
11
10
12
10
12
10
9
12
11
9
10
11
12

11
12
12
10
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
10
11

©

12
10
10
10
12
9

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual
Team Time
Perrysburg 18:51.1
Start 19:24.9
Celina 19:26.3
Perrysburg 19:33.5
Perrysburg 19:45.6
Perrysburg 19:54.6
Perrysburg 19:57.8
Eastwood 20:01.1
Start 20:10.7
Maumee 20:17.7
Whitmer 20:20.2
Gibsonburg 20:22.4
Paine. Riverside  20:23.4
Celina 20:30.3
Delta 20:32.2
Eastwood 20:36.0
Tol. Emmanuel  20:44.4
Christian
Eastwood 20:45.7
Gibsonburg 20:49.5
Perrysburg 20:58.5
Bowling Green  20:59.9
Bowling Green  21:01.5
Holgate 21:03.2
Steele 21.04.2
Perrysburg 21:10.0
Troy 21:10.6
Sylvania Northview 21:14.3
Anthony Wayne ~ 21:17.3
Steele 21:20.3
Steele 21:20.9
Perkins 21:25.8
Perrysburg 21:26.6
Eastwood 21:30.8
Paine. Riverside  21:31.8
Gibsonburg 21:36.1
Steele 21:391
Syl. Southview  21:41.3
Syl. Southview  21:434

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 39 Hannah Swary 11

40 Ashley Kyle 1"
2 41 Tyler Henney 12
3 42 Ella Sibbersen 12
4 43 Caroline Lavalette 9
5 44 Cameron Sechkar 1"
6 45 Kate Meinke 10
7 46 Mackenzie Smith 12

47 Gabrielle Rivera 10
8 48 Zoe Seabeck 12
9 49 Aubrey Evans 11
10 50 Winter Carrell 10
11 51 Natalie Genide 10
12 52 Amelia O'Connor 1"

53 Madeline Jones 1
13 54 Kelsey Kozak 11

55 Lily Zmmerman 10

56 Alaina Alflen 9
14 57 Raelyn Perry 10
18 58 Katie Feller 12
16 59 Hannah Mock 1
17 60 Caitin Mann 12
18 61 Ashley Newsom 12
19 62 Lauren McGraw 12
20 63 Kayla Mendoza 1
2L 64 lsabel Westerheide 10
22 65 Ava Peper 10
23 66 Brooke Davis 9
24 67 Lucy Varoli 10
25 68 Allison Unger 11
26 69 Kailey Metz 12

70  Autumn Sowinski 9

71 Lydia Reiter 12
27 72 Emerson Sheets 10
28 73 Savanah Stephens 9
29 74 Adriane Halbisen 11
30 75  Aubrey Wyckoff 11
31 76 Shelby Janes 10
32 77 Kayla Tischler 9

Team
Holgate
Troy
Oregon Clay
Perrysburg
Sylvania Northview
Eastwood
Paine. Riverside
Fremont Ross
Oregon Clay
Paine. Riverside
Perrysburg
Steele
Sylvania Northview
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Whitmer
Troy
Steele
Syl. Southview
Syl. Southview
Syl. Southview
Chardon NDCL
Syl. Southview
Chardon NDCL
Whitmer
Troy
Bowling Green
Troy
Sylvania Northview
Troy
Syl. Southview
Hol. Springfield
Perrysburg
Eastwood
Eastwood
Fremont Ross
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Clyde

Time  Points
211456 33
211465 34
21:480 35
21:48.4
21:525 36
21531 37
21:540 38
21:56.2 39
21:58.8 40
22:01.7  #
22:03.0
22:059 42
22:09.7 43
22:158 44
22:16.0 45
22220 46
22226 47
22227 48
22:235 49
22245 50
22:29.3 51
22:348 52
22:37.3 53
22:375 54
22:382 55
22:435 56
22:436 57
22:442 58
22:442 59
22:443 60
22:458 61
22476 62
22:49.6
22:504 63
22:56.2 64
22:564 65
22:56.6
22:576 66
22:58.0 67
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Emily Payne
Leia Toivonen
Natalie Neeson
Maggie Ramsey
Bailey Peck
Vivian Eckloff

Audrey Rose
Fiona Battle

Molly Conner
Mallory Syrek

Londyn Thompson

Ruth Bok

Lilly Schrembeck
Ella Pfefferle
Lauren Gerbitz
Zoey Aukerman
Emily Swartz
Kendall Puls
Hannah Fritz
Hallie Frigge
Graysen Jones
Lily Hunt

Carly Miller
Anna Feckanin
Marina Humphrey
Elaina Raezer
Brooke Faber
Jenna Swartz
Sophia Paul
Mckenna Blore
Kaitlyn Meyer
Lizzie Amspoker
Amelia Cappel
Hannah Brooks
Claire Gerken
Laura Valette
Sydney Evert
Addie Naus
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Grade
10
11
10
11
9
10

10

10
10

1
1

12
10
10
10
10

Individual
Team Time
Eastwood 23:01.0
Paine. Riverside  23:01.3
Bowling Green  23:05.5
Eastwood 23:06.7
Whitmer 23:.08.6
Tol. Emmanuel  23:08.7
Christian
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:12.7
Troy 23:17.1
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:25.1
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:26.5
Bowling Green  23:35.1
Holgate 23:35.9
Paine. Riverside ~ 23:38.2
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:38.4
Hol. Springfield ~ 23:38.5
Celina 23:40.6
Maumee 23438
Anthony Wayne  23:46.0
Holgate 23:48.1
Troy 23:48.9
Holgate 23494
Delta 23514
Oregon Clay 23:56.3
Paine. Riverside =~ 23:58.2
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:58.7
Anthony Wayne  23:59.3
Celina 24:00.0
Oregon Clay 24:05.1
Gibsonburg 24:06.4
Paine. Riverside  24:06.5
Steele 24:12.4
Bowling Green 24131
Anthony Wayne ~ 24:14.2
Troy 24:16.9
Perrysburg 24:20.5
Perrysburg 24:22.3
Perrysburg 24:22.7
Bowling Green ~ 24:23.8

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
116 Emma Morgan 10
68 117 Baye Highhouse 12
69 118 Cameron Lindsey 12
119 Sophia Sarkisian 9
70 120 Kara Long 12
121 Kaylynn Ashbaugh 11
122 Alyssa lacofano 9
X 123 Marissa Gessner 9
2 124 Emarie Headley 9
73 125 Olivia Witker 1
& 126 Kaitlyn Eckel 9
7 127 Julia Derrer 12
it 128 Paulina Babula 10
7 129 Kate Sherman 1
78 130 Madison Hernandez 9
& 131 Tatum Andrew 1
80 132 Addie Potter 1
81 133 Isabella Derrer 12
134 Sophia Orlop 10
82 135 Cora Carnicom 10
136 Danica Beasley 1"
83 137 Hailey Counts 12
138 Chelsea Muhlenkamp 10
84 139 Chloe Rex 12
85 140 Abbie Allison 12
141 Andrea 9
Heredia-Salinas
86 142 Analicia Gomez 12
87 143 Addison Ward 10
88 144 Kaylee Strayer 10
145 Kara Enneking 11
89 146 Romy Nazario 9
90 147 Savannah Janes 12
148 Amelia Matejka 12
149 Delanie Jarvi 10
150 Emily Laukonis 9
151 Kylie Peck 10
152 Elizabeth Kent 10
153 Sophie Dimick 10

Team
Celina
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Gibsonburg
Holgate
Paine. Riverside
Clyde
Bowling Green
Anthony Wayne

Sylvania Northview

Oregon Clay
Syl. Southview
Perrysburg
Clyde
Celina
Fremont Ross
Oregon Clay
Perrysburg
Gibsonburg
Elmwood
Steele
Troy
Clyde
Elmwood
Chardon NDCL

Hol. Springfield
Perkins
Troy
Troy
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Paine. Riverside
Bowling Green
Paine. Riverside
Fremont Ross
Oregon Clay
Otsego

Time  Points
24242 A
24:27.2
24:28.7
24:31.0
24319 92
24:324 93
24:35.5
24372 94
24:39.6
24:40.4
24423 95
24:436 96
24:45.2
24:46.1
24:478 97
24:482 98
24:485 99
24:50.3 100
24:52.2
24:53.5 101
24:553 102
24:55.5
24:56.5
24:57.0 103
24577 104
24:59.8 105
25:00.9 106
25:03.0
25:07.3
25:11.2
25:13.4
25:16.5
25:17.9
25:20.8
25:22.0
25222 107
25:22.7 108
25:23.8 109
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Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
154 Celeste Ellerbrock 10 Otsego 25293 110 193 Molly Krukemyer 1 Eastwood 26:38.0

155 Jasmine Urbina 1 Syl. Southview  25:31.6 194 Audrey licisko 9 Steele 26:38.1

156 Kylie Niedzwiecki 11 Whitmer 25346 111 195 Kaitlyn Welhouse 9 Chardon NDCL  26:39.1 124
157 Layla Carl 9 Syl. Southview  25:40.9 196 Kyleigh Delaney 1 Maumee 26:39.3 125
158 Skyler Janes 1 Maumee 25428 112 197 Lorena Perez 1 Fremont Ross 26:39.5 126
159 Alayna Molter 10 Gibsonburg 25437 113 198 Caitlyn Stiner 9 Eastwood 26414

160 Sarah Boehnien 10 ChardonNDCL 25445 114 199 Sophie Smithers 12 Sylvania Northview 26:43.3

161 Aliyah King 11 Celina 25478 115 200 Sophia Garnica 9 Gibsonburg 26:44.8

162 Lauren Oesterle 9 Perrysburg 25:48.3 201 Natalie Drake 1 Maumee 26:46.2 127
163 Selina Halterman 12 Perrysburg 25:51.9 202 Baylee Weaver 9 Troy 26:46.9

164 Carmela Dowell 12 Sylvania Northview 25:56.3 116 203 Audrey Beeman 10 Anthony Wayne  26:47.0

165 Alex Merriman 10 Perkins 25:56.4 204 Kalyn Johnson 12 Gibsonburg 26:51.0

166 Laura Tanner 10 Elmwood 25:591 117 205 Rosie Bennett 12 Paine. Riverside  26:52.2

167 Brooke Daudelin 12 Perrysburg 25:59.9 206 Alison Bailey 9 Perrysburg 26:52.6

168 Gretchen Miller 9 Anthony Wayne  26:02.2 207 Moana Kitamura 10 Perrysburg 26:52.7

169 Autumn Klosterman 9 Celina 26:05.0 208 Ella Tafelski 12 Perrysburg 26:53.8

170 Kaedin Cooper 10 Perrysburg 26:054 209 Grace Heinold 9 Perrysburg 26:57.9

171 Journey Coleman 1 Swanton 26:06.0 210 Jenna King 9 Troy 27:00.1

172 Jadyn Lubash 11 Eastwood 26:07.8 211 Nina Rando 9 Perrysburg 27:03.7

173 Leah McElfresh 1 Perrysburg 26:13.1 212 Jaclyn Kohlhofer 10 Delta 27:11.6

174 Alexa Zeeb 1 Perrysburg 26:13.5 213 Hope Keller 1 Perrysburg 27:13.6

175 Lizzie Neeley 10  Sylvania Northview 26:18.8 118 214 Nailah Ddamba 12 Troy 27:16.3

176 Abi Bowden 1 Perrysburg 26:204 215 Sierra Quick 12 Sylvania Northview 27:17.7

177 Allyson Kyle 12 Troy 26:20.7 216 Alaina Welbaum 10 Troy 27:19.5

178 Ava Kenyon 10 Bowling Green  26:22.4 217 Charlee Quick 10  Sylvania Northview 27:24.3

179 Meghan Hickman 1 Hol. Springfield ~ 26:23.0 119 218 Carly Williamson 1 Perrysburg 27:24.5

180 Ava Kelly 9 Perrysburg 26:26.4 219 Paige Zander 10 Syl. Southview  27:26.5

181 Lydia Bal 10 Hol. Springfield ~ 26:27.1 120 220 Kylie Knight 12 Paine. Riverside ~ 27:31.5

182 Corinne Genson 10 Eastwood 26:27.6 221 Harshini Bharadwaj 11 Perrysburg 27:38.2

183 Katie Hansbarger 12 Troy 26:28.3 222 Brylee Shoemaker 9 Troy 27:42.2

184 Caroline McGuckin 1 Anthony Wayne ~ 26:28.7 223 Meagan Raubenolt 12 Paine. Riverside  27:43.3

185 Kenna Tooman 10 Fremont Ross 26:29.0 121 224 Analise Quiroga 12 Cardinal Stritch ~ 27:46.0

186 Natalie Raesler 12 Steele 26:30.4 225 Parker Hollinger 9 Anthony Wayne ~ 27:49.2

187 Breayah Jefferson 1 Rogers 26:31.2 122 226 Elizabeth Elton 1 Anthony Wayne ~ 27:54.3

188 Katherine Tyson 10 Bowling Green  26:32.6 227 Meadow Gomez 10 Hol. Springfield ~ 28:00.3 128
189 Livia Ford 11 Sylvania Northview 26:33.9 228 Chrystian Crockett 9 Rogers 28:06.1 129
190 Addison Gerkens 10 Elmwood 26:34.3 123 229 Mckenzie Laird 9 Elmwood 28:06.2 130
191 Anna Krukemyer 10 Eastwood 26:34.4 230 Taylor Peck 11 Fremont Ross 28.079 131
192 Victoria Ruiz 1 Steele 26:35.6 231 Miriam Bower 11 Holgate 28116 132
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Place Name

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Ella Rice

Sophia Bonfert
Alexis VanZant
Faeth Buchhop
Meghan Dittus
Mckenna Freeborn
Lailah Heidelburg
Sophia D'Amore
Olivia Rogers
Mokshitha Chatla
Janet Gou

Lila Seeger
Alyson Lutes
Courtney Spencer
Summer Olson
Lynnette McKibbin
Britta Simpson
Kat Judson

Elizabeth
Neuschwanger

Johnae Malcolm
Wren Cunningham

Lucy
Nomaguchi-Long

Cherylann Bembenek

Abby Bauer
Alexis Doerr
Saidah Ddamba
Livia Segal

Ella Manley
Anessa Morgan
Carly Smith
Julia Dilbone
Jade Thornton
Natalie Griffioen
Kayla Geise
Noelle Rieger
Olivia Huston
Kylie Varnes
Kate Ruthenberg
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Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual
Team Time
Anthony Wayne ~ 28:14.5
Delta 28:22.8
Troy 28:24.7
Bowling Green ~ 28:24.8
Anthony Wayne ~ 28:29.8
Gibsonburg 28:32.0
Fremont Ross 28:331
Eastwood 28:33.2
Gibsonburg 28:34.8
Perrysburg 28:43.6
Perrysburg 28:46.9
Otsego 28:56.5
Oregon Clay 29:02.5
Sylvania Northview  29:05.6
Otsego 29:06.1
Troy 29:.07.8
Otsego 29:08.5
Bowling Green  29:12.9
Start 29:22.4
Troy 29:26.9
Eastwood 29:27.0
Bowling Green  29:27.9
Eastwood 29:314
Paine. Riverside  29:32.2
Chardon NDCL  29:34.3
Troy 29:34.5
Eastwood 29:36.6
Bowling Green  29:42.3
Hol. Springfield ~ 29:45.5
Celina 29:55.4
Troy 29:55.5
Eastwood 29:56.4
Perrysburg 29:58.9
Perrysburg 29:59.3
Chardon NDCL ~ 29:59.6
Steele 30:00.0
Whitmer 30:03.3
Bowling Green  30:07.0

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
270 Carson Timko 10
271 Frances Goetz 11
272 Maddie Eckhart 11
273 Mia DelMonico 9
274 Cordelia Anderson 10
275 Tanishka Gaur 1
276 Elizabeth Orozco 9
277 Samantha Winner 12
278 Vainavi Vuppala 1"
279 Olivia Pagan 9
280 Mariah Ramirez 1
133 281 Pixie Edmonds 9
282 Madison Downing 1"
283 Natlaie Neitz 10
134 284 Mary Konecny 12
285 Sophie Keck 12
135 286 Frankie Miller 9
287 Hala Jabri
288 McKenna Gregg 11
289 Penny Farley 12
290 Megan Amburgey 12
291 Caden Rothbard 10
292 Brooke Bergman 9
293 Sierra Jessee 9
294 EmmiPlatz 10
136 295 Katelyn Ford 9
296 Grace Baumgartner 11
297 Cecilia Doyle 12
298 Lily Hanneman 9
137 299 Bella Silverwood 10
300 Autumn Marshall 12
301 Paris Stewart 9
302 Reagan Otley 11
303 Madison Mohn 9
304 Jenna Sahi 9
138 305 Selena Fry-casares 12
306 Alyssa Pecina-Owens 9
139 307 Ava Schoonover 10
308 Sopie Buchele 9

Team
Steele
Anthony Wayne
Hol. Springfield
Steele
Sylvania Northview
Perrysburg
Holgate
Celina
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Fremont Ross
Chardon NDCL
Holgate
Elmwood
Bowling Green
Anthony Wayne
Chardon NDCL
Maumee
Whitmer
Maumee
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Otsego
Bowling Green
Chardon NDCL
Eastwood
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Eastwood
Elmwood
Perrysburg
Rogers
Bowling Green
Eastwood
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Eastwood
Perkins
Toledo C.C.

Time  Points
30:08.6
30:15.3
30:17.1
30:32.2
30:54.9
31:01.3
31:01.8
31:11.3
31:13.6
31:22.0
31:24.6
31:29.9
31:40.5
31:44.5
31:47.1
31:47.6
31:51.6
31:52.5
31:53.5
31:56.8
31:59.0
32:03.6
32:19.9
32:31.8
32:36.0
32:43.0
32:44.1
32:44.3
32:46.5
33:.01.7
33:06.8
33:16.9
33:28.2
33:33.8
33:39.3
33:52.8
33:55.2
34:09.1
34:21.2

140

141
142
143

144

145

146
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Place Name

309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

Alexa Soltes
Anabelle Mora
Kennadie Plouck
Alexis Swaisgood
Sincere Scurles
Elizabeth Stratton
Samatha Darrow
Kenzy Douglas
Yareni Velazquez
Sa'Niyah Smith
Justice Healy
Tyja Jones
Isabella Orwig
De'mya Boles
Alexa Wesley
Abigail Martin
Addie Thomas
Lily Hineline
Madeline Marshall
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12
9
12
10
11
10
10
12
11
9
9
10
11
10
11
12
9
9
9

Individual
Team Time
Cardinal Stritch ~ 34:57.3
Perrysburg 35:15.8
Elmwood 35:32.0
Clyde 35:52.7
Rogers 36:06.8
Fremont Ross 36:08.6
Toledo C.C. 36:13.7
Hol. Springfield ~ 36:26.8
Cardinal Stritch ~ 36:54.7
Rogers 37:02.9
Holgate 37:28.9
Holgate 37:32.8
Start 38:04.1
Rogers 38:11.5
Syl. Southview ~ 38:11.8
Otsego 38:38.8
Perrysburg 40:17.3
Perrysburg 46:44.9
Perrysburg 53:14.7

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Results

Points

147
148

149

150

151

- Overall
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Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Team Results - D1

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Finish Order

1

2

3

4

% Perrysburg
ﬁ Steele

’% Troy
‘ Bowling Green

Sylvania Northview

Anthony Wayne

@ Whitmer

Page 8/17

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap

15

92

128

152

153

161

178

186

204

241

291

330

1:38:03

1:47:31

1:48:53

1:50:42

1:50:48

1:50:49

1:52:43

1:52:27

1:54:04

1:56:32

2:01:33

2:04:18

1:47:03

19:37

21:31

21:47

22:09

22:10

22:10

22:33

22:30

22:49

23:19

24:19

24:52

26:46

6:19

6:56

7:01

7:08

7:08

7:08

7:16

715

7:21

7:31

7:50

8:01

8:37

1:07

1:02

2:38

0:48

1:34

2:06

3:28

2:08

5:15

2:56

4:33

3:40

1-3-4-5-6-10-14

13-18-19-22-34-40-76

9-21-29-32-57-65-71

23-24-41-42-43-44-51

15-25-39-46-48-50-61

11-12-47-56-58-64-77

16-28-35-49-90-114-120

17-36-37-60-62-63-66

8-38-45-59-110-183-196

26-31-70-74-91-95-108

30-54-94-107-129-135-160

52-67-99-124-126-159-178

2-7-172-209

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-8-12

11-16-17-19-29-35-64

7-18-25-28-50-58-62

20-21-36-37-38-39-46

13-22-34-41-43-45-54

9-10-42-49-51-57-65

14-24-30-44-66-74-75

15-31-32-53-55-56-59

6-33-40-52-73-83-84

23-27-61-63-67-69-72

26-48-68-71-78-79-81

47-60-70-76-77-80-82

4 Runners

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual Results - D1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 AvaBeeks 10 Perrysburg 18:51.1 1 23 Julia Williams 12 Syl. Southview 21413 20

(1) (37)

2 Sinai Douglas 1 Start 19:24.9 24 Lily Duran 9 Syl. Southview  21:434 21

(2) (38)

3 Sydney Daudelin 11 Perrysburg 19:33.5 2 25 Ashley Kyle 1 Troy 21465 22

(4) (40)

4 Hannah Kersten 1 Perrysburg 19:45.6 3 26 Tyler Henney 12 Oregon Clay 21480 23

(5) 41)

5 Natalie Sanders 10 Perrysburg 19:546 4 27 Ella Sibbersen 12 Perrysburg 21:48.4

(6) (42)

6 AnnaSophia Gower 12 Perrysburg 19:57.8 5 28 Caroline Lavalette 9  Sylvania Northview 21:52.5 24

(7) (43)

7 Katherine Wilt 12 Start 20:10.7 29 Kate Meinke 10  Paine.Riverside  21:54.0 25

©) (45)

8 Lily Good 9 Whitmer 20202 6 30 Mackenzie Smith 12 Fremont Ross 21:56.2 26
(11) (46)

9 Gabriella D'Amico 11 Paine. Riverside  20:23.4 7 31 Gabrielle Rivera 10 Oregon Clay 21:588 27
(13) (47)

10 Sage Colon 12 Perrysburg 20585 8 32 Zoe Seabeck 12 Paine.Riverside  22:01.7 28
(20) (48)

11 Annie Oberlander 10 Bowling Green  20:59.9 9 33 Aubrey Evans 1 Perrysburg 22:03.0
(21) (49)

12  Averie Crawford 10 Bowling Green ~ 21:015 10 34 Winter Carrell 10 Steele 22059 29
(22) (50)

13 Aurora Wilson 12 Steele 21:.042 11 35 Natalie Genide 10  Sylvania Northview 22:09.7 30
(24) (51)

14  Taylor Moody 11 Perrysburg 21:100 12 36 Amelia O'Connor 11 Anthony Wayne ~ 22:15.8 31
(25) (52)

15 Millie Peltier 12 Troy 211106 13 37 Madeline Jones 1" Anthony Wayne  22:16.0 32
(26) (53)

16 Sydney Vandenbroek 12  Sylvania Northview 21:14.3 14 38 Kelsey Kozak 11 Whitmer 22220 33
(27) (54)

17 Brandy Outly 12 Anthony Wayne  21:17.3 15 39 Lily Zimmerman 10 Troy 22226 34
(28) (55)

18 Katherine Low 10 Steele 21:203 16 40 Alaina Alflen 9 Steele 22227 35
(29) (56)

19 Nora Darkow 10 Steele 21:209 17 41 Raelyn Perry 10 Syl. Southview ~ 22:235 36
(30) (57)

20 Holly Dalton 9 Perrysburg 21:26.6 42 Katie Feller 12 Syl. Southview ~ 22:245 37
(32) (58)

21  Megan Sullivan 10  Paine. Riverside 21:31.8 18 43 Hannah Mock 1 Syl. Southview ~ 22:29.3 38
(34) (59)

22 Sophia Pecora 10 Steele 21:391 19 44  Ashley Newsom 12 Syl. Southview ~ 22:37.3 39
(36) (61)

Page 9/17 9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

45
(63)

46
(64)
47
(65)
48
(66)
49
(67)
50
(68)
51
(69)
52
(70)
53
(™)
54
(74)
55
(75)
56
(76)
57
(79)
58
(80)
59
(82)
60
(84)
61
(85)
62
(86)
63
(87)
64
(88)
65
(90)

66
(91)

Kayla Mendoza

Isabel Westerheide

Ava Peper
Brooke Davis
Lucy Varoli
Allison Unger
Kailey Metz
Autumn Sowinski
Lydia Reiter
Adriane Halbisen
Aubrey Wyckoff
Shelby Janes
Leia Toivonen
Natalie Neeson
Bailey Peck
Audrey Rose
Fiona Battle
Molly Conner

Mallory Syrek

Londyn Thompson

Lilly Schrembeck

Ella Pfefferle
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Grade

11

10

10

10

11

12

©

12

11

11

10

11

10

12

10

12

11

10

Individual

Team Time  Points
Whitmer 22:382 40
Troy 22435 41
Bowling Green ~ 22:436 42
Troy 22:442 43
Sylvania Northview 22:442 44
Troy 22:443 45
Syl. Southview ~ 22:458 46
Hol. Springfield ~ 22:47.6 47

Perrysburg 22:49.6
Fremont Ross 22:56.4 48
Perrysburg 22:56.6

Bowling Green ~ 22:57.6 49
Paine. Riverside  23:.01.3 50
Bowling Green ~ 23:05.5 51
Whitmer 23:.086 52
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:12.7 53
Troy 23171 54
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:25.1 55
Anthony Wayne  23:26.5 56
Bowling Green  23:35.1 57
Paine. Riverside  23:38.2 58
Anthony Wayne ~ 23:384 59

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Results -

Place Name

67 Lauren Gerbitz
(92)

68 Kendall Puls
(95)

69 Hallie Frigge
(97)

70 Carly Miller
(100)

71 Anna Feckanin
(101)

72 Marina Humphrey
(102)

73 Elaina Raezer
(103)

74 Jenna Swartz
(105)

75 Mckenna Blore
(107)

76 Kaitlyn Meyer
(108)

77 Lizzie Amspoker
(109)

78 Amelia Cappel
(110)

79 Hannah Brooks
(111)

80 Claire Gerken
(112)

81 Laura Valette
(113)

82 Sydney Evert
(114)

83 Addie Naus
(115)

84 Baye Highhouse
(117)

85 Cameron Lindsey
(118)

86 Sophia Sarkisian
(119)

87 Alyssa lacofano
(122)

88 Emarie Headley
(124)

D1
Grade

12

1

12

10

10

10

11

©

©

©

Team
Hol. Springfield

Anthony Wayne
Troy
Oregon Clay
Paine. Riverside
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Oregon Clay
Paine. Riverside
Steele
Bowling Green
Anthony Wayne
Troy
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Paine. Riverside

Bowling Green

Time
23:38.5

23:46.0

23:48.9

23:56.3

23:58.2

23:58.7

23:59.3

24:05.1

24:06.5

24124

24:13.1

24:14.2

24:16.9

24:20.5

24:22.3

24:22.7

24:23.8

24:27.2

24:28.7

24:31.0

24:35.5

24:39.6

Points

60

61

62

63

64

65

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

89 Olivia Witker
(125)

90 Kaitlyn Eckel
(126)

91 Julia Derrer
(127)

92 Paulina Babula
(128)

93 Kate Sherman
(129)

94 Addie Potter
(132)

95 Isabella Derrer
(133)

96 Sophia Orlop
(134)

97 Hailey Counts
(137)

98 Chelsea Muhlenkamp

(138)

99 Analicia Gomez
(142)

100 Kaylee Strayer
(144)

101 Kara Enneking
(145)

102 Romy Nazario
(146)

103 Savannah Janes
(147)

104 Amelia Matejka
(148)

105 Delanie Jarvi
(149)

106 Emily Laukonis
(150)

107 Kylie Peck
(151)

108 Elizabeth Kent
(152)

109 Jasmine Urbina
(155)

110 Kylie Niedzwiecki
(156)
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Grade

11

9

12

10

11

11

12

10

12

10

12

10

11

12

12

10

10

10

11

Individual
Team Time  Points
Anthony Wayne ~ 24:40.4

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Sylvania Northview 24:42.3

Oregon Clay
Syl. Southview
Perrysburg
Fremont Ross
Oregon Clay
Perrysburg
Steele
Troy
Hol. Springfield
Troy
Troy
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Paine. Riverside
Bowling Green
Paine. Riverside
Fremont Ross
Oregon Clay
Syl. Southview

Whitmer

24:43.6

24:45.2

24:46.1

24:48.5

24:50.3

24:52.2

24:55.5

24:56.5

25:00.9

25:07.3

25:11.2

25:134

25:16.5

25:17.9

25:20.8

25:22.0

25:22.2

25:22.7

25:31.6

25:34.6

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Results -

Place Name

111 Layla Carl
(157)

112 Lauren Oesterle
(162)

113 Selina Halterman
(163)

114 Carmela Dowell
(164)

115 Brooke Daudelin
(167)

116 Gretchen Miller
(168)

117 Kaedin Cooper
(170)

118 Leah McElfresh
(173)

119 Alexa Zeeb
(174)

120 Lizzie Neeley
(175)

121 Abi Bowden
(176)

122 Allyson Kyle
(177)

123 Ava Kenyon
(178)

124 Meghan Hickman
(179)

125 Ava Kelly

(180)

126 Lydia Bal

(181)

127 Katie Hansbarger
(183)

128 Caroline McGuckin
(184)

129 Kenna Tooman
(185)

130 Natalie Raesler
(186)

131 Katherine Tyson
(188)

132 Livia Ford
(189)

D1
Grade

9

9

12

12

12

©

10

10

10

1

10

12

Team
Syl. Southview

Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Sylvania Northview
Perrysburg
Anthony Wayne
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Sylvania Northview
Perrysburg
Troy
Bowling Green
Hol. Springfield
Perrysburg
Hol. Springfield
Troy
Anthony Wayne
Fremont Ross
Steele
Bowling Green

Sylvania Northview

Time
25:40.9

25:48.3

25:51.9

25:56.3

25:59.9

26:02.2

26:05.4

26:13.1

26:13.5

26:18.8

26:20.4

26:20.7

26:22.4

26:23.0

26:26.4

26:27.1

26:28.3

26:28.7

26:29.0

26:30.4

26:32.6

26:33.9

Points

74

75

76

7

78

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

133 Victoria Ruiz
(192)

134 Audrey licisko
(194)

135 Lorena Perez
(197)

136 Sophie Smithers
(199)

137 Baylee Weaver
(202)

138 Audrey Beeman
(203)

139 Rosie Bennett
(205)

140 Alison Bailey
(206)

141 Moana Kitamura
(207)

142 Ella Tafelski
(208)

143 Grace Heinold
(209)

144 Jenna King
(210)

145 Nina Rando
(211)

146 Hope Keller
(213)

147 Nailah Ddamba
(214)

148 Sierra Quick
(215)

149 Alaina Welbaum
(216)

150 Charlee Quick
(217)

151 Carly Williamson
(218)

152 Paige Zander
(219)

153 Kylie Knight
(220)

154 Harshini Bharadwaj
(221)
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Grade

11

9

11

12

10

12

10

12

11

12

12

10

10

11

10

12

1

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual

Team Time  Points
Steele 26:35.6
Steele 26:38.1

FremontRoss  26:39.5 79

Sylvania Northview 26:43.3
Troy 26:46.9
Anthony Wayne  26:47.0
Paine. Riverside  26:52.2
Perrysburg 26:52.6
Perrysburg 26:52.7
Perrysburg 26:53.8
Perrysburg 26:57.9
Troy 27:00.1
Perrysburg 27:03.7
Perrysburg 27:13.6
Troy 27:16.3
Sylvania Northview 27:17.7
Troy 27:19.5
Sylvania Northview 27:24.3
Perrysburg 27245
Syl. Southview  27:26.5
Paine. Riverside ~ 27:31.5
Perrysburg 27:38.2

Results -

Place Name

155 Brylee Shoemaker
(222)

156 Meagan Raubenolt
(223)

157 Parker Hollinger
(225)

158 Elizabeth Elton
(226)

159 Meadow Gomez
(227)

160 Taylor Peck
(230)

161 Ella Rice

(232)

162 Alexis VanZant
(234)

163 Faeth Buchhop
(235)

164 Meghan Dittus
(236)

165 Lailah Heidelburg
(238)

166 Mokshitha Chatla
(241)

167 Janet Gou
(242)

168 Alyson Lutes
(244)

169 Courtney Spencer
(245)

170 Lynnette McKibbin
(247)

171 Kat Judson
(249)

172 Elizabeth

(250) Neuschwanger
173 Johnae Malcolm
(251)

174 Lucy

(253) Nomaguchi-Long
175 Abby Bauer
(255)

176 Saidah Ddamba
(257)

D1
Grade

9

12

1

10

1"

12

12

10

1

©

1

Team
Troy

Paine. Riverside
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Hol. Springfield
Fremont Ross
Anthony Wayne
Troy
Bowling Green
Anthony Wayne
Fremont Ross
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Oregon Clay
Sylvania Northview
Troy
Bowling Green
Start
Troy
Bowling Green
Paine. Riverside

Troy

Time  Points

27:42.2

27:43.3

27:49.2

27:54.3

28:00.3 80

28:079 81

28:145

28:24.7

28:24.8

28:29.8

28:33.1

28:43.6

28:46.9

29:02.5

29:05.6

29:07.8

29:12.9

29:22.4

29:26.9

29:27.9

29:32.2

29:34.5

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

177 Ella Manley
(259)

178 Anessa Morgan
(260)

179 Julia Dilbone
(262)

180 Natalie Griffioen
(264)

181 Kayla Geise
(265)

182 Olivia Huston
(267)

183 Kylie Varnes
(268)

184 Kate Ruthenberg
(269)

185 Carson Timko
(270)

186 Frances Goetz
(271)

187 Maddie Eckhart
(272)

188 Mia DelMonico
(273)

189 Cordelia Anderson
(274)

190 Tanishka Gaur
(275)

191 Vainavi Vuppala
(278)

192 Olivia Pagan
(279)

193 Mariah Ramirez
(280)

194 Mary Konecny
(284)

195 Sophie Keck
(285)

196 McKenna Gregg
(288)

197 Megan Amburgey
(290)

198 Caden Rothbard
(291)
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Grade

12

12

9

10

©

11

12

10

11

11

9

10

11

11

©

11

12

12

11

12

10

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual
Team Time  Points

Bowling Green  29:42.3

Hol. Springfield ~ 29:455 82
Troy 29:55.5
Perrysburg 29:58.9
Perrysburg 29:59.3
Steele 30:00.0

Whitmer 30:03.3 83
Bowling Green  30:07.0
Steele 30:08.6
Anthony Wayne  30:15.3
Hol. Springfield ~ 30:17.1
Steele 30:32.2
Sylvania Northview 30:54.9
Perrysburg 31:01.3
Perrysburg 31:13.6
Anthony Wayne ~ 31:22.0
Fremont Ross 31:24.6
Bowling Green 31471
Anthony Wayne  31:47.6

Whitmer 31535 84
Bowling Green ~ 31:59.0
Perrysburg 32:03.6

Results -

Place Name

199 Sierra Jessee
(293)

200 Grace Baumgartner
(296)

201 Cecilia Doyle
(297)

202 Autumn Marshall
(300)

203 Reagan Otley
(302)

204 Jenna Sahi
(304)

205 Selena Fry-casares
(305)

206 Anabelle Mora
(310)

207 Elizabeth Stratton
(314)

208 Kenzy Douglas
(316)

209 Isabella Orwig
(321)

210 Alexa Wesley
(323)

211 Addie Thomas
(325)

212 Lily Hineline
(326)

213 Madeline Marshall
(327)

D1
Grade

9

1

12

12

11

12

10

12

11

1

©

©

©

Team
Bowling Green

Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Fremont Ross
Hol. Springfield
Start
Syl. Southview
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Perrysburg

Time  Points

32:31.8

32:44 1

32:44.3

33:06.8

33:28.2

33:39.3

33:52.8

35:15.8

36:08.6

36:26.8

38:04.1

38:11.8

40:17.3

46:44.9

53:14.7

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Score

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Team Results

Team
Time

Runner

D2/3

Finish Order

1 a: Eastwood

2 @ Gibsonburg

3 E Celina

4 m Holgate

5 )fW Chardon NDCL
6 M@ Maumee

7 = Clyde

8 - Elmwood

9 Otsego

10 Rogers

DNP f[eg@] Delta

DNP R¥P® Perkins

DNP Cardinal Stritch
DNP Tol. Emmanuel

Christian

DNP @ Toledo C.C.
DNP S Swanton
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85

152

158

174

206

234

284

1:44:47

1:51:27

1:52:02

1:54:03

2:02:36

2:03:10

2:13:13

2:10:33

2:18:05

2:41:04

1:39:59

1:46:35

1:39:38

43:54

1:10:35

26:06

Avg
20:58
22:18
22:25
22:49
24:32
24:38
26:39
26:07
27:37
32:13
25:00
26:39
33:13

21:57

35:18

26:06

6:45

7:11

713

7:21

7:54

7:56

8:35

8:25

8:54

10:23

8:03

8:35

10:42

7:04

11:22

8:25

1:52

4:10

4:58

2:47

4:05

6:29

12:55

311

3:45

10:32

2-7-9-13-16-19-20

4-10-14-32-34-39-48

1-5-26-31-33-38-50

11-15-25-28-29-35-71

17-18-43-49-61-81-85

3-27-47-62-65-92-93

21-36-37-41-106

40-42-52-58-70-90-98

45-46-76-77-78-94-114

57-69-99-107-110-113

6-30-67-72

12-44-51-102

68-104-109

8-24

103-108

54

Scoring Order

2-6-7-10-13-16-17

4-8-11-25-27-32-40

1-5-20-24-26-31-42

9-12-19-22-23-28-51

14-15-36-41-46-55-56

3-21-39-47-48-58-59

18-29-30-34-63

33-35-43-45-50-57-61

37-38-52-53-54-60-67

44-49-62-64-65-66

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Place Name

1 Kaylie Dameron
(3)

2 Leah Emch

(8)

3 Lucy Porter

(10)

4  Emelia Simmons
(12)

5 Jennalee Dameron
(14)

6  Josilyn Welch
(15)

7 Haley Sponaugle
(16)

8 Jenna Ramsey
(17)

9 ZRamsey

(18)

10 Brianna Montgomery
(19)

11 Elisabeth Willett
(23)

12 Ellie Bodle

(31)

13 Talia Baum

(33)

14 Mary Myerholtz
(39)

15 Hannah Swary
(39)

16 Cameron Sechkar
(44)

17  Caitlin Mann
(60)

18 Lauren McGraw
(62)

19 Emerson Sheets
(72)

20 Savanah Stephens
(73)

21 Kayla Tischler
(77)

22 Emily Payne
(78)
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Grade

12

10

10

12

10

11

12

12

12

11

12

10

11

11

12

12

10

10

Individual Results - D2/3
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade
Celina 19:26.3 1 23 Maggie Ramsey 1
(81)
Eastwood 20:01.1 2 24 Vivian Eckloff 10
(83)
Maumee 20:17.7 3 25 Ruth Bok 10
(89)
Gibsonburg 20:22.4 4 26 Zoey Aukerman 12
(93)
Celina 20:303 5 27 Emily Swartz 12
(94)
Delta 20:32.2 28 Hannah Fritz 9
(96)
Eastwood 20:360 6 29 Graysen Jones 9
(98)
Tol. Emmanuel  20:44.4 30 Lily Hunt 9
Christian (99)
Eastwood 20:45.7 7 31 Brooke Faber 10
(104)
Gibsonburg 20495 8 32 Sophia Paul 1
(106)
Holgate 21.032 9 33 Emma Morgan 10
(116)
Perkins 21:25.8 34 Karalong 12
(120)
Eastwood 21:30.8 10 35 Kaylynn Ashbaugh 1
(121)
Gibsonburg 21:36.1 11 36 Marissa Gessner 9
(123)
Holgate 21456 12 37 Madison Hernandez 9
(130)
Eastwood 21:531 13 38 Tatum Andrew 1"
(131)
Chardon NDCL  22:348 14 39 Cora Carnicom 10
(135)
ChardonNDCL ~ 22:375 15 40 Danica Beasley 11
(136)
Eastwood 22504 16 41 Chloe Rex 12
(139)
Eastwood 22:56.2 17 42 Abbie Allison 12
(140)
Clyde 22580 18 43 Andrea 9
(141) Heredia-Salinas
Eastwood 23.01.0 44 Addison Ward 10

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 9:30 am

(143)

Team
Eastwood

Tol. Emmanuel
Christian
Holgate
Celina
Maumee
Holgate
Holgate
Delta
Celina
Gibsonburg
Celina
Gibsonburg
Holgate
Clyde
Clyde
Celina
Gibsonburg
Elmwood
Clyde
Elmwood

Chardon NDCL

Perkins

Time  Points
23:06.7
23:08.7
23:359 19
23406 20
23438 21
23481 22
23494 23
23:514
24:000 24
24.064 25
24:242 26
24:319 27
24:324 28
24:372 29
24478 30
24:482 31
24535 32
24553 33
24570 34
24:577 35
24598 36
25:03.0

9/3/2022 4:16pm



Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K
09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual Results - D2/3

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Sophie Dimick 10 Otsego 25238 37 67 Jaclyn Kohlhofer 10 Delta 27:11.6
(153) (212)
46 Celeste Ellerbrock 10 Otsego 25293 38 68 Analise Quiroga 12 Cardinal Stritch ~ 27:46.0
(154) (224)
47  Skyler Janes 11 Maumee 25428 39 69 Chrystian Crockett 9 Rogers 28:.06.1 49
(158) (228)
48 Alayna Molter 10 Gibsonburg 25437 40 70 Mckenzie Laird 9 Elmwood 28:06.2 50
(159) (229)
49 Sarah Boehnien 10 Chardon NDCL 25445 41 71 Miriam Bower 11 Holgate 28116 51
(160) (231)
50 Aliyah King 1 Celina 25478 42 72 Sophia Bonfert 10 Delta 28:22.8
(161) (233)
51 Alex Merriman 10 Perkins 25:56.4 73 Mckenna Freeborn 12 Gibsonburg 28:32.0
(165) (237)
52 Laura Tanner 10 Elmwood 25591 43 74 Sophia D'Amore 1" Eastwood 28:33.2
(166) (239)
53 Autumn Klosterman 9 Celina 26:05.0 75 Olivia Rogers 10 Gibsonburg 28:34.8
(169) (240)
54 Journey Coleman 1 Swanton 26:06.0 76 Lila Seeger 10 Otsego 28:56.5 52
(171) (243)
55 Jadyn Lubash 11 Eastwood 26:07.8 77  Summer Olson 9 Otsego 29:06.1 53
(172) (246)
56 Corinne Genson 10 Eastwood 26:27.6 78 Britta Simpson 9 Otsego 29:.085 54
(182) (248)
57 Breayah Jefferson 1 Rogers 26:31.2 44 79  Wren Cunningham 9 Eastwood 29:27.0
(187) (252)
58 Addison Gerkens 10 Elmwood 26:343 45 80 Cherylann Bembenek 9 Eastwood 29:31.4
(190) (254)
59 Anna Krukemyer 10 Eastwood 26:34.4 81 Alexis Doerr 9 Chardon NDCL ~ 29:34.3 55
(191) (256)
60 Molly Krukemyer 11 Eastwood 26:38.0 82 Livia Segal 11 Eastwood 29:36.6
(193) (258)
61 Kaitlyn Welhouse 9 Chardon NDCL ~ 26:39.1 46 83 Carly Smith 10 Celina 29:55.4
(195) (261)
62 Kyleigh Delaney 11 Maumee 26:39.3 47 84 Jade Thornton 9 Eastwood 29:56.4
(196) (263)
63 Caitlyn Stiner 9 Eastwood 26:41.4 85 Noelle Rieger 1 Chardon NDCL ~ 29:59.6 56
(198) (266)
64 Sophia Garnica 9 Gibsonburg 26:44.8 86 Elizabeth Orozco 9 Holgate 31.01.8
(200) (276)
65 Natalie Drake 11 Maumee 26:46.2 48 87 Samantha Winner 12 Celina 31:11.3
(201) (277)
66 Kalyn Johnson 12 Gibsonburg 26:51.0 88 Pixie Edmonds 9 Chardon NDCL ~ 31:29.9
(204) (281)
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Place Name

89 Madison Downing
(282)

90 Natlaie Neitz
(283)

91 Frankie Miller
(286)

92 Hala Jabri
(287)

93 Penny Farley
(289)

94 Brooke Bergman
(292)

95 Emmi Platz
(294)

96 Katelyn Ford
(295)

97 Lily Hanneman
(298)

98 Bella Silverwood
(299)

99 Paris Stewart
(301)

100 Madison Mohn
(303)

101 Alyssa Pecina-Owens
(306)

102 Ava Schoonover
(307)

103 Sopie Buchele
(308)

104 Alexa Soltes
(309)

105 Kennadie Plouck
(311)

106 Alexis Swaisgood
(312)

107 Sincere Scurles
(313)

108 Samatha Darrow
(315)

109 Yareni Velazquez
(317)

110 Sa'Niyah Smith
(318)
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10

12

9
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9
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12
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10

11

Race 1 - Girls HS - 5K

09/03/22 - 9:30 am

Individual Results - D2/3
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team
Holgate 31:40.5 111 Justice Healy 9 Holgate
(319)
Elmwood 31445 57 112 Tyja Jones 10 Holgate
(320)
Chardon NDCL ~ 31:51.6 113 De'mya Boles 10 Rogers
(322)
Maumee 31:525 58 114 Abigail Martin 12 Otsego
(324)
Maumee 31:56.8 59
Otsego 32199 60
Chardon NDCL  32:36.0
Eastwood 32:43.0
Eastwood 32:46.5
Elmwood 33.01.7 61
Rogers 33169 62
Eastwood 33:33.8
Eastwood 33:55.2
Perkins 34:09.1
Toledo C.C. 34:21.2
Cardinal Stritch 34:57.3
Elmwood 35:32.0
Clyde 35527 63
Rogers 36:06.8 64
Toledo C.C. 36:13.7
Cardinal Stritch ~ 36:54.7
Rogers 37.029 65

Time  Points
37:28.9
37:32.8
38115 66
38:38.8 67
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